
WORLDCUP RACE 2024
Michael-Sandel-Worldcup - SL

COMPETITION NUMBER

CHIEF RACE

TD

CHIEF TIMING

SETTING COURSE

GATES

COURSE CONDITIONS

STARTING TIME

RACEDISTANCE

1. RUN 2. RUN

OFFICIAL LIST OF RESULTS
WOMEN ADDITIONAL POINTS MEN

RNK NO NAME NAT BORN TIME1 TIME2 TOTAL PNTS COMP
PNTS

WC
PNTS

2024_INT_436

Degmarn / GER

07/07/2024

S.Wiesler / GER

I. Šmalcs / LAT

G.Strohhammer / GER

P.Schödlbauer / GER

54

cloudy

10:00

J. Nosek / CZE

49

cloudy

15:00

321 m

1.41 1.63
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WOMEN

1 56 HELLER Mona GER 1991 32,38 30,34 1:02,72 0.00 1.41 100

2 54 BOERSIG Elea GER 1999 32,47 31,14 1:03,61 1.42 2.83 80

3 52 WITTMANN Claudia GER 1992 33,25 31,71 1:04,96 3.57 4.98 60

4 51 YOUSEFIAN Nikola GER 2006 33,89 31,39 1:05,28 4.08 5.49 50

5 49 CESARIS Lorenza ITA 2005 34,31 31,90 1:06,21 5.56 6.97 45

6 48 MÖLLEROVA Gabriela CZE 1991 34,21 32,05 1:06,26 5.64 7.05 40

7 42 NAGASHIMA Natsuki JPN 2000 34,07 32,27 1:06,34 5.77 7.18 36

8 50 KESELA Lenka SVK 1998 34,19 32,21 1:06,40 5.87 7.28 32

9 46 ROGEL Sinah GER 2000 34,33 32,29 1:06,62 6.22 7.63 29

10 44 BAUER Ulrike GER 1997 34,31 32,49 1:06,80 6.51 7.92 26

11 29 QUADRIO Angelica Paola ITA 2007 35,15 32,99 1:08,14 8.64 10.05 24

12 27 KLENK Marie GER 2005 35,20 33,12 1:08,32 8.93 10.34 22

13 39 RONDI Giulia ITA 2003 35,18 33,23 1:08,41 9.07 10.48 20

14 35 DRAPALOVA Elena CZE 2006 35,60 33,41 1:09,01 10.03 11.44 18

15 40 KUDELASKOVA Katrin CZE 2006 35,69 33,86 1:09,55 10.89 12.30 16

16 38 NEFF Laura GER 2006 36,30 33,55 1:09,85 11.37 12.78 15

17 41 SALNIKOVA Frida LAT 2006 36,41 33,51 1:09,92 11.48 12.89 14

18 36 MINALI Anna ITA 2006 36,49 33,72 1:10,21 11.94 13.35 13

19 28 JANSONE Estere LAT 2008 36,93 33,98 1:10,91 13.06 14.47 12

20 32 ZAWISZA Gabriela POL 2009 37,19 34,66 1:11,85 14.56 15.97 11

21 30 GAMBA Giulia ITA 2010 37,71 34,35 1:12,06 14.89 16.30 10

22 26 TOMSIC Marta CRO 2004 37,86 34,58 1:12,44 15.50 16.91 9

23 19 KÄHNE Hanna GER 2002 38,19 36,03 1:14,22 18.34 19.75 8

24 14 HYCIEK Hanna POL 2009 38,47 35,87 1:14,34 18.53 19.94 7

25 10 AMANATIDIS Leona GER 2009 38,70 36,76 1:15,46 20.31 21.72 6

26 25 NEGRINELLI Elisa ITA 2009 44,04 34,98 1:19,02 25.99 27.40 5

27 7 BURLON Arianna ITA 2010 40,93 38,31 1:19,24 26.34 27.75 4
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28 47 ROGEL Vanessa GER 2003 47,15 32,17 1:19,32 26.47 27.88 3

29 8 MISTRON Ludovica ITA 2011 48,97 35,82 1:24,79 35.19 36.60 2

30 13 WERNER Carolin GER 2002 49,22 35,65 1:24,87 35.32 36.73 1

31 16 KELLER Verena GER 2009 37,38 49,04 1:26,42 37.79 39.20

32 24 ZAEHLE Tina GER 2007 37,82 1:02,01 1:39,83 59.17 60.58

33 2 MORE Klaudija LAT 2011 46,42 55,70 1:42,12 62.82 64.23

not in valuation

1 AMBROSOVA Simona SVK 2011 NAS2

3 ZIERI Ramona SUI 2011 DIS1

4 MEEH Luisa GER 2009 NAS1

5 TORMEN Silvia ITA 2011 DIS1

6 SZCZYPCZYK Magdalena POL 2008 NAS1

9 WILK Gabriela POL 2011 DIS1

11 VRABCOVA Nela CZE 2009 NQ2

12 ZIERI Vanessa SUI 2010 DIS2

15 HYCIEK Lena POL 2011 NQ2

17 ZAKOVA Sarka CZE 2009 NQ2

18 AFGEI Nilufar ITA 2007 NQ2

20 CERRI Marta ITA 2009 DIS1

21 VITKOVA Nikola CZE 1999 NQ2

22 NOGOVA Ema SVK 2003 DIS2

23 AUSEKLE Estere LAT 2009 NQ2

31 AMANATIDIS Alisa GER 2006 NQ2

33 RILLING Chanelle GER 2005 DIS2

34 NOSKOVA Michaela CZE 2008 DIS2

37 ZAKOVA Martina CZE 2004 DIS1

43 SCHLEGER Julia GER 1996 DIS2

45 SCHWARZ Luna GER 2010 DIS1

53 SCHMID Lisa GER 1999 DIS2

55 SCHMOHL Manuela GER 1990 DIS2

MEN

1 122 BERTSCH Joerg GER 1992 29,62 27,97 57,59 0.00 1.63 100

2 120 SING Noah GER 1995 30,71 28,83 59,54 3.39 5.02 80

3 118 LOEW Maximilian GER 2001 30,81 29,28 1:00,09 4.34 5.97 60

4 119 WALZ Marco GER 1990 31,07 29,24 1:00,31 4.72 6.35 50

5 114 MÖLLER Jan CZE 1992 31,25 30,02 1:01,27 6.39 8.02 45

6 107 SMALCS Georgs LAT 2007 31,70 30,11 1:01,81 7.33 8.96 40

7 116 SCHOEDLBAUER Maximilian GER 2000 32,00 29,98 1:01,98 7.62 9.25 36

8 115 STIMPFLE Patrick GER 1980 32,31 29,91 1:02,22 8.04 9.67 32

9 112 ZVEJNIEKS Davis LAT 1998 32,09 30,44 1:02,53 8.58 10.21 29

10 113 SCHREIBER Moritz GER 2002 32,64 30,85 1:03,49 10.24 11.87 26

11 109 RONDI Cristian ITA 2007 32,88 31,28 1:04,16 11.41 13.04 24

12 97 ALLENS Rihards LAT 2005 33,49 31,66 1:05,15 13.13 14.76 22
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13 96 HERBERTH Finn GER 2008 34,31 32,17 1:06,48 15.44 17.07 20

14 95 PROCHAZKA Tomas CZE 1965 34,88 32,03 1:06,91 16.18 17.81 18

15 85 SRNANEK Tomas SVK 2004 34,54 32,45 1:06,99 16.32 17.95 16

16 88 SCHVARC Martin SVK 2004 34,32 32,90 1:07,22 16.72 18.35 15

17 102 MATOUSEK Tomas CZE 2006 35,55 33,15 1:08,70 19.29 20.92 14

18 94 MELZI Marco Mario ITA 1969 36,64 33,18 1:09,82 21.24 22.87 13

19 89 TEUBER Noah GER 2008 36,26 33,98 1:10,24 21.97 23.60 12

20 68 TAKAHASHI Sho JPN 2000 36,87 33,61 1:10,48 22.38 24.01 11

21 64 ROULPH Vincent Bernard ITA 1989 37,44 33,58 1:11,02 23.32 24.95 10

22 76 SCHVARC Filip SVK 2008 36,82 34,26 1:11,08 23.42 25.05 9

23 73 ZAEHLE Rico GER 2010 37,33 35,78 1:13,11 26.95 28.58 8

24 87 KOHLER Stephan SUI 1984 35,33 39,08 1:14,41 29.21 30.84 7

25 63 KNIRSCH Jannis GER 2011 38,61 35,87 1:14,48 29.33 30.96 6

26 103 VITALIANO Yannis SUI 2006 34,77 40,47 1:15,24 30.65 32.28 5

27 100 SIMEK Jakub CZE 2006 37,04 41,27 1:18,31 35.98 37.61 4

28 92 LANZ Henry GER 2007 36,53 42,11 1:18,64 36.55 38.18 3

29 62 KAPTEINIS-VEITS Edvards LAT 2011 36,76 42,31 1:19,07 37.30 38.93 2

30 84 AMBROS Dusan SVK 1969 36,22 45,55 1:21,77 41.99 43.62 1

31 90 GORYL Brajan POL 2009 34,67 50,32 1:24,99 47.58 49.21

32 81 NOVOTNY Adam CZE 2011 37,01 48,07 1:25,08 47.73 49.36

33 78 MOLLARD Alois GER 2005 37,51 49,60 1:27,11 51.26 52.89

34 82 KRYDL Jindrich CZE 1960 37,71 51,01 1:28,72 54.05 55.68

not in valuation

61 DISLERS Ricards LAT 2011 NQ2

65 TEUBER Falk GER 1977 DIS1

66 SINZINGER Jan Lorenz GER 2009 NQ2

67 BABINSKY Lias GER 2011 NIZ1

69 NOVOTNY Lukas CZE 2011 NQ2

70 BUSS Emils LAT 2010 NQ2

71 LATKOVSKIS Gatis LAT 1975 NQ2

72 KUZMINSKIS Valdemars LAT 2006 DIS1

74 HRACHOVEC Michal CZE 2011 NQ2

75 NOSEK Jaromir CZE 2011 NQ2

77 RILLING Collin GER 2005 NAS1

79 MATOUSEK Jan CZE 1975 DIS1

80 NOGA Marek SVK 1973 DIS1

83 BAUER Silas GER 2007 DIS1

86 MATOUSEK Jakub CZE 2008 DIS2

91 CORTINOVIS Massimo ITA 1968 NQ2

93 KAMECKI Dariusz POL 2008 NQ2

98 ZVEJNIEKS Jurgis LAT 2005 DIS1

99 KACZMARCZYK Karol POL 2010 DIS1

101 PRANCANS Pauls Peteris LAT 2007 DIS2

104 NEFF Jonas GER 2006 NQ2

105 PRESTELE Tim GER 2009 DIS2
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106 STIMPFLE Francis GER 1989 DIS2

108 FANCHINI Antonio ITA 2007 NQ2

110 FIOROT David ITA 2003 DIS2

111 PE Mattia ITA 2006 DIS1

117 STYRYLSKI Michal POL 1999 DIS2

121 GOEKELER Luca GER 2001 DIS1
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1 1:02,72 GER0181W HELLER Mona GER 1991 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 1:03,61 GER0126W BOERSIG Elea GER 1999 1.42 0.02 0.02

3 1:04,96 GER0003W WITTMANN Claudia GER 1992 3.57 0.84 0.84

4 1:05,28 GER0812W YOUSEFIAN Nikola GER 2006 4.08 2.53 2.53

5 1:06,21 ITA0129W CESARIS Lorenza ITA 2005 5.56 3.68 3.68

6 1:06,26 CZE0002W MÖLLEROVA Gabriela CZE 1991 5.64 4.33

7 1:06,34 JPN0016W NAGASHIMA Natsuki JPN 2000 5.77 6.07

8 1:06,40 SVK0004W KESELA Lenka SVK 1998 5.87 3.68

9 1:06,62 GER0360W ROGEL Sinah GER 2000 6.22 4.57

10 1:06,80 GER0223W BAUER Ulrike GER 1997 6.51 5.57

7.07

Calculation additional points:      7.07  :  5  =  1.41
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1 57,59 GER0093M BERTSCH Joerg GER 1992 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 59,54 GER0195M SING Noah GER 1995 3.39 0.44 0.44

3 1:00,09 GER0823M LOEW Maximilian GER 2001 4.34 2.29 2.29

4 1:00,31 GER0112M WALZ Marco GER 1990 4.72 1.64 1.64

5 1:01,27 CZE0042M MÖLLER Jan CZE 1992 6.39 4.58

6 1:01,81 LAT0145M SMALCS Georgs LAT 2007 7.33 8.98

7 1:01,98 GER0489M SCHOEDLBAUER Maximilian GER 2000 7.62 3.78 3.78

8 1:02,22 GER0775M STIMPFLE Patrick GER 1980 8.04 4.13

9 1:02,53 LAT0001M ZVEJNIEKS Davis LAT 1998 8.58 5.48

10 1:03,49 GER0357M SCHREIBER Moritz GER 2002 10.24 5.08

8.15

Calculation additional points:      8.15  :  5  =  1.63


